VINYL Outer Sleeve for 12” LP
300 gsm cardboard
Code: VSL12T02 Capacity Sleeve with 3,5mm Spine (best view 3mm),
insertion of 1 LP with Innersleeve possible
Version
001
Date Details of change Issued by Approved by
Page 1/1
February 2017 First edition based on template 2354 Graphicstudio PSP
SONY Global Information Security Policy
Public
313mm
3,5mm (best view 3mm)
629,5mm
313mm
313m
m
357m
m
19m
m
3mm
19m
m
3mm
311,6m
m
FRONT
BACK
Visit our template library
b2bglobal.sonydadc.com
Front
002 October 2017 Spinecorrection - best view Graphicstudio PSP
003 January 2019 Content changed from 2 to 1 LP Graphicstudio PSP
Manzanera MackayManzanera Mackay
Side One   01. BLUE SKIES   02. MAT 1   03. YAZZ   04. EGM
Side Two   01. AMBIENTE   02. NEWANNA   03. CC   04. AMBULANTE   05. SETH
BFD515LP
℗ & © 2023 Expression Records Manufactured and distributed exclusively by BFD through The Orchard.
All rights reserved. Unauthorized duplication, public performance, broadcasting, renting, and copying of this disc prohibited.
M
A
N
Z
A
N
E
R
A
 M
A
C
K
A
Y
  A
M
•
P
M
 E
x
p
re
ssio
n
 R
e
c
o
rd
s
B
F
D
5
15
L
P